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THE BEAVER THEOSOPHICAL
SOCIETY,

The Forum, Yonge and Gerrard Sts.
ENTRANCE ON GERRARD STREET,

The local branch of the Theosopl al
Society in America, will hold the follow-
ing meetings during

THE TONTH TO COriE.

Sunday, July 19, 11 a.m., “The Secret

S Dgct.rh}e.” T

unday, July 19, 7 p.m., “Theosophy
and I:Ieredity.”’ Mr. Smythe.

Sund~y, July 19, 8 p.m., “Philippians

iv: 1.9
Wednesday, July 22, 8 p.m., “Septenary
Man,” pp. 40+45.
Friday, July 24, 8 p.m., * Discourse on
the Soul.” Mr. Port.

Sunday, July 26, 11 am., “The Secret
Docirine.”

Sunday, July 26, 7 p.m., “ Theosophy
and Toleration.” Mr. Smythe.

Sunday, July 26, 8 p.m., * Philippians
iv: 10-23. '

Wednesday, july 29, 8 p.m., * Septenary
Man,” pp. 45-51.

Friday, July 31, 8 p.m., “Duty.” Mr.
Armstrong.

Sunday, Aug. 2,11 am., “The Secret
Doctrine.”

Sunday, Aug. 2, 7 p.m., *“The Degrees
of Ascent.” Mr. Smythe.

Sunday, Aug. 2,8 p.m., Ephesiansi: 1-14.

Wednesday, Aug. 5, S p.m., *‘Septenary
Man,” pp. 52-50.

Friday, Aug. 7, 8 p.m., *‘Justice.”
Mr. Scott.

Sunday, Aug. g, 11 a.m., *‘The Secret
S Dgctrine. ” -

unday, Aug. 9, 7 p.m. heosophy

and Concentration.” Mr. Smythe.
Sunday, Aug. 9, 8 p.m., Ephesiansi:

15-23.

'\Vedné’sday, Aug. 12,8p.m., “‘Septenary

Man,” pp. 36-62. .
Friday, Aug. 14, 8 p.m., “Christianity

Before Christ.” Mrs. Brown.

Sunday, Aug. 16, 17 a.m., “ The Secret
Doctrine.”

Sunday, Aug. 16, 7 p.m., ‘“Paul, the
Master Mason.” Mr. Smythe.

Sunday, Aug. 16, 8 p.m., Ephesians ii:
1-10.



